John F. Kennedy Shamrock Regiment

2nd Annual Drum Major Tournament

Schedule 5/16/09

William Perez

Paul Espitia

Laura Wood
Stephen Lee

Bryce Grant

Benny Yamagata
Abinaya Thenappan
Jonathan Dinwiddie
Katti Horng

Jose Argueta
Jhordyn Williams
Elizabeth Ko
Chanmee Seo

Jakob Ladanyi
Joyce Marie David
Brian Houston
Austin Davis
James Dinwiddie

Arturo Herrera
Jose Argueta
Joyce Marie David
Brian Houston
Austin Davis

Leandro Alcantara

Kevin Herrera
Jakob Ladanyi
Brian Houston
Austin Davis

Mace Awards
Lunch Break

Alan Galicia

Kai Taylor

Viki Harsch
Charles Mitchell
Delaney Day
Marc Eddy

Ron Post

Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice

Mace Majors
Mace Majors
Mace Majors
Mace Majors

Mace Masters
Mace Masters
Mace Masters
Mace Masters
Mace Exibition

Mace Open
Mace Open
Mace Open
Mace Open
Mace Open

Military Masters

Field Conducting I
Field Conducting I
Field Conducting I
Field Conducting I

Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |

Foothills Middle School
El Rancho High School
Glendora High School
Arcadia High School
Glendora High School
Kennedy High School
Whitney High School
Luther Elementary
Whitney High School

Independent
Glendora High School
Whitney High School
Whitney High School

Crescenta Valley High Shool
Notre Dame High School
Valhalla High School

Patriot High School
Kennedy High School

Independent
Independent

Notre Dame High School
Valhalla High School
Patriot High School

Arcadia High School

Orange Glen High School
Crescenta Valley High School
Valhalla High School

Patriot High School

Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School

8:00
8:07
8:14
8:21
8:28
8:35
8:42
8:49
8:56

9:15
9:22
9:29
9:36

9:43
9:50
9:57
10:04
10:11

10:18
10:25
10:32
10:39
10:46

10:53

11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15

11:30

12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05
1:10



Paul Espitia
Benny Yamagata

Alan Garcia
Lawrence Johnson

Jessica Ignacio
Bernardo Yusti
Somuadina Enewally
Lawrence Hipolito
Andrea Aguilar
Shelly Gonzalez
Niles Boriboon
Daisy Briseno
David Wang

Joel Chen
Camilla Murphy
Raymond Lam
Jonathan Dinwiddie
Stephanie Sutton
Jennifer Atkinson
Allie Lawn
Rosalind Bump
Matthew Lam
Kyle Bue

Steven Pendleton
Michael Chu

Connie Wu

Luis Moreno
Brandon Park
Dillion Arreola
Raymond Lam
Isis Christopher
Samuel Manning

Esteban Deleon
Joyce Marie David
Austin Davis

Esteban Deleon
Austin Davis

Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |

Field Open Exibition
Field Open Exibition

Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice

Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors

Military Masters
Military Masters
Military Masters

Military Open
Military Open

Military and Conducting Awards

El Rancho High School
Kennedy High School

Orange Glen High School
Orange Glen High School

Tetzlaff Middle School
Ross Middle School

Ross Middle School
Rincon Intermediate School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Tetzlaff Middle School

First Avenue Middle School
Arcadia High School
Montebello City DM
Magnolia High School
Luther Elementary

Tetzlaff Middle School
Riverside King High School
El Dorado High School
Foothills Middle School
Dana Middle School

Patriot High School

Patriot High School
Foothills Middle School

Tetzlaff Middle School
Montebello High School
Arcadia High School
Montebello City DM
Magnolia High School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Los Alamitos High School

Montebello City DM
Notre Dame High School
Patriot High School

Montebello City DM
Patriot High School

1:45
1:52
1:59
2:06
2:13
2:20
2:27
2:34
2:41
2:48
2:55
3:02
3:09
3:16
3:23
3:30
3:37
3:44
3:51
3:58
4:05

4:20
4:27
4:34
4:41
4:48
4:55
5:02

5:09
5:16
5:23

5:30
5:37

6:00



